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the Festival Fun!

For more information visit
www.visitclaphamjunction.com

@ @the_junction_bid O@CIaphamjunctionBlD
® @BiDJunction @ @the_junction_bid

THEJUNCTION




CBANKINGEFINANCWLSERVICES ESTATE & LETTING AGENTS
ATM Platform 12-13 Clapham Junction Station Cash dispenser Cochrane & Wilson 80 St Johns Hill 0207924 5444 cochraneandwilson.com Sales & lettings
ATM Platform 15-16 Clapham Junction Station Cash dispenser Langford Property 80 St John's Hill 0207036 6010  langfordproperty.co.uk Lettings & property management
Barclays 7- 11 St John’s Hill 034 5734 5345  barclays.co.uk High street bank
Halifax 6 St John's Hill 03457203040  halifax.co.uk Building saciety CLOTHES, SHOES & ACCESSORIES
Metro Bank 4-8 St John’s Road 0203402 7910  metrobankonline.co.uk High street bank Accessorize Clapham Junction Station 0207228 6394  accessorize.com Fashion accessories
Denner Cashmere 114 St John's Hill 080 0221 8104  dennercashmere.co.uk Cashmere fashion retailer
— Amoray (Pop-up) 119 St John's Hill @amorayemporium Fashion & accessories
Churchills 151 St John's Hill 020 8265 7265 Traditional London pub Jessica Mary Design 134 St John's Hill 079 5002 6305  jessicamarydesign.co.uk Millinery & jewellery
Project Orange 43 St John's Hill 0207585 1549  project-orange.business.site Rock & roll bar
Sports Bar and Grill 4 St John's Hill 0207924 1322  sportsharandgrill.co.uk Sports bar & restaurant COMPUTERS, PHONES & VAPE
St John's Tavern 147 St John's Hill 020 7450 6457  stjohnstavern.co.uk Free house pub & food Core Tech Solutions 187 St John's Hill 0207924 3241  coretechnicalsolutions.co.uk Apple Mac & data recovery specialists
The Beehive 197 St John's Hill 0207450 1756  beehivewandsworth.co.uk Traditional London pub DGN Tech Brighton Building, St John’s Hill - 079 0063 0602  instagram.com/dgn.tech Tech repairs & smartphone unlocking
The Falcon 2 St John's Hill 020 7228 2076  nicholsonspubs.co.uk Traditional London pub Mobile & Laptop Repair Centre 11 St John’s Hill 0754668 2101  repairmyfone.com Phone & laptop repairs
The Junction 36 St John's Hill 0207228 1708  greeneking-pubs.co.uk Traditional London pub Mobile & Vape Unit 1, 7-11 St John's Hill 079 04053605  usmash.co.uk Mobile & vape
The Plough 89 St John's Hill 020 7585 1844  theploughstjohnshill.co.uk Gastropub CONVENIENCE STORES
BETTING & GAMBLING Good News Clapham Junction Station Newspapers, magazines & travelcards
Admiral 1 St John’s Hill 0207223 3670 admiralslots.co.uk Slots & gaming centre Sweet Express Clapham Junction Station Sweets & snacks
Paddy Power 19 St John’s Hill 0800056 5275  paddypower.com Bookmakers Jay Newsagents 219 St John's Hill 0207924 1614 Newspapers, confectionery & tobacco
William Hill 136-138 St John's Hill 087 0518 1715  williamhillplc.com Bookmakers Junction Food Wine 39 St John's Hill Off licence, groceries & pay point
Londis 121 St John's Hill 020 7228 8552  londis.co.uk Food, drink & household essentials

CAR BUYING & RENTAL SERVICES

The London Cycle Workshop 125 St. John's Hill 020 3441 1044 tlew.co.uk Accessories & repair specialist

We Buy Any Car 1-20 Shopstop, St John's Hill 0203002 1653  webuyanycar.com Instant valuations & car sales
BOOK SHOPS Zip Car Clapham Junction Station 03332409000  zipcar.com/en-gh Car sharing club
WH Smith Clapham Junction Station 0207228 8980  whsmith.co.uk Books, stationery & newspapers
DRY CLEANING & LAUNDRY
— Droplet 155 St John's Hill 079 31870092  dropletuk.com Dry cleaning & laundry services
Bagel Factory Clapham Junction Station 020 7228 7852  bagelfactory.co.uk Fast food bagels Orange Dry Cleaners 93 St John's Hill 020 8617 9339 Alterations & dry cleaning
Birdhouse 123 St John's Hill 020 7228 6663  instagram.com/birdhouseuk Speciality coffee, brunch & cakes Spotcare 133 St John's Hill 020 7350 0759 Dry cleaning, repairs & alterations
Caffé Nero Clapham Junction Station 0207978 4750  caffenero.com/uk Coffee shop
Chegky Chicos 126 St John's Hill 0208616 2121  cheekychicos.co.uk Mexican cuisine & cocktails EDUCATION & CHILDCARE
Costa Shopstop, Clapham Junction 0207924 3032  costa.co.uk Coffee house Abacus Ark St Paul’s Church, St John's Hill 020 8068 0859  abacusark.com Nursery school
Costa Platform 1-2, Clapham Junction costa.co.uk Coffee house
Cuppacino Clapham Junction Station Takeaway coffee & drinks ENTERTAINMENT VENUES
Curry Leaf 135a St John's Hill 020 75850703  curryleafclapham.co.uk Indian cuisine The Clapham Grand 21-25 St John's Hill 0207223 6523  claphamgrand.com Nightclub & entertainment venue
Dan & Angel 143 St John's Hill 02077381222  dnarestaurant.uk Quinoa & wholegrain pizzas FOOD & DRINK
Deli Boutique 157 St John's Hill 0207223 9863  deliboutique.co.uk French bakery & café
Devotion Coffee Brighton Buildings, St John’s Hill instagram.com/devotion_coffee Speciality coffee & food Clapton Craft 31 St John's Hill 02034893133  claptoncraft.co.uk Craft beer & natural wine
Happy Valley Fish & Chips 76 St John’s Hill 0207350 1166 Local fish & chip shop Hotel Chocolat Clapham Junction Station 0207738 1089  hotelchocolat.com Luxury chocolatier
Hatched 189 St John’s Hill 02077380735 hatchedsw1l.com Creative world cuisine M&S Simply Food Clapham Junction Station 020 7228 8578  marksandspencer.com Food retailer
Kaosamn 110 St John'’s Hill 02072237888  kaosarnlondon.co.uk Thai cuisine Nysa Wine and Spirits 129 St John's Hill 0207924 5727 nysawine.co.uk Wines & spirits
Kebab Feast 1A St John's Hill 0207978 5551  kebab-feast.edan.io Fast food kebabs Sainsbury’s 165-167 St John'’s Hill 0207223 7469 sainsburys.co.uk Supermarket
Land’s End Pasty Co Clapham Junction Station Fast food pasties Sainsbury's Local Clapham Junction Station 0207924 3112  sainshurys.co.uk Mini supermarket
Pizza Brixton 195 St John’s Hill 02077872135  pizzabrixton.co.uk Artisan pizzeria The Butcher’s Table 78 St John's Hill 077 8642 3369  thebutcherstable.co.uk High welfare, free-range butchers
Pumpkin Clapham Junction Station Takeaway coffee & snack bar Urban Legend Clapham Junction Station 073 5503 4038  urban-legend.com Steamed doughnuts
Roosters Spot A1 St John's Hill 020 7228 4021 Fast food chicken Wine World 141 St John's Hill 020 3006 2626  wineworldlondon.business.site Wines & spirits
Starbucks Clapham Junction Station 0207228 6420  starbucks.co.uk Coffee house —
Stormzzy’s Grand Kitchen Brighton Buildings, St John's Hill 020 8103 6815  stormzzys.co.uk Fast food takeaway
Story Coffee 115 St John's Hill storycoffee.co.uk Coffee house Cards Galore Clapham Junction Station 0207978 5667  cardsgalore.co.uk Cards, wrapping & gifts
Tapajax 140 St John's Hill 0774568 5566  tapajax.com Tapas bar & restaurant Igloo Flowers Shapstop, St John’s Hill 07497190507  iglooflowers.com Bespoke floral bouquets
Taverna Trastevere 112 St John's Hill 02072287772 tavernatrastevere.com Italian cuisine
The Good Earth 116 St John's Hill 0207228 3140  goodearthgroup.co.uk Chinese cuisine —
Thunderbird Chicken 17 St John’s Hill thunderbirdckn.co.uk Fast food chicken Aglaea Hair & Beauty 33 St John's Hill 020 3657 9081  aglaeahairandbeauty.co.uk Hair & beauty salon
Tortilla Shopstop, St John's Hill 02077389755 tortilla.co.uk California burritos & tacos All Shook Up 118 St John's Hill 0207207 3742  allshookuphair.com Boutique hair salon
Wasabi Clapham Junction Station 0207223 5075  wasabi.uk.com Sushi & bento boxes Angel Brow Bar Clapham Junction Station 075 3469 7755 Threading, waxing, tinting & eyelashes
Battersea Nails and Beauty 107 St John's Hill 0203620 8143  batterseanailsbheauty.co.uk Nail & beauty salon
COMMUNITY Bella’s Bar Nails & Beauty 35 StJohn’s Hll 02072238085  facebook com/bellabamailandbeauty Nails & beauty spa
SW London Army Cadet Force 27 St John’s Hill 0207924 3476  armycadets.com Cadet training centre Chaps Den Barbers 29 St John's Hill 02072235250  chapsdenbarbers.co.uk Barbers
Transformation House 66 St John's Hill 02072236838  dclm-uk.org Church Cherished Nails 127 St John's Hill 0207738 0445  cherishednails.co.uk Nail bar
Wandsworth Work Match Clapham Junction Station 0208871 5191  wandsworthworkmatch.org Free recruitment service Hyper Salon 6 The Parade, St John’s Hill 0207228 3451  hypersalon.co.uk Specialist hair salon
Nail'd It Brighton Buildings, St. John’s Hill 020 7228 9343  naildit.com Nail bar



Radiance 33 St John's Hill
Stars Barbers 145 St John’s Hill
The Gents Barber Shop 131 St John's Hill
The Hair Club London 169 St John's Hill
Tran’s Nails 15 St John’s Hill
Victoria Nail Bar 143a St John’s Hill
HEALTH, FITNESS & WELLBEING

108 Dental 108 St John's Hill

12 Rounds Boxing 1A St John's Hill
Battersea & Wandsworth

Chiropractors 207 St John's Hill
Begg Practice,

St John’s Hill Surgery 162 St John's Hill
Clarke Pharmacy 217 Saint John's Hill
DAM Health 37 St John's Hill
Fitness First Clapham Junction 34 St John’s Hill
LUSH Clapham Junction Station
Milo and the Bull 62-64 St John's Hill
On Your Marks 45 St John's Hill
ProDenta 227 St John's Hill
Sadhana Yoga & Wellbeing 91 St John's Hill

St John's Therapy Centre 162 St John's Hill
Superdrug Clapham Junction Station
HOMEWARE & INTERIORS

Admiral Carpets 8 St John's Hill
Alexander Maltby 109 St John's Hill
BPM Kitchens 161 St John’s Hill
Capitol Carpets 117 St John's Hill
Distinctive Chesterfields 4-5The Parade, St John's Hill
Espresso Design 149 St John's Hill
Forbes & Lomax 205a St John's Hill
Glasstrends 163a St John’s Hill
Inform 99 St John's Hill
Leyland SDM 129 St. John's Hill
London Door Company 153-155 St John’s Hill
Potter Perrin Tiles 142 St John'’s Hill
Sash Windows London 90 St John's Hill
Southern Foam SW11 97 St John's Hill
Superlites 205 St John's Hill
PETS

Pads Paws & Claws 195b St John's Hill

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES & SUPPLIES

Snappy Snaps 13 St John’s Hill
Gee Brothers 221 St John's Hill
PLOT Architecture & Design 111 St John’s Hill

The Bright Agency 103-105 St John's Hil
VARIETY RETAILERS
Poundland Clapham Junction Station

For more information visit

www.visitclaphamjunction.com

020 7924 3201
020 7228 0700
020 3601 2875
020 7924 4471
020 7228 4328
020 7223 5080

0207228 1334
020 7924 4404

020 7228 7822

020 3474 6899
020 7223 5304
033 0174 2200
020 7738 0233
020 7801 0982
020 7228 3885
077 6448 0048
020 7223 2244
020 7585 0377
020 8812 4000
020 7228 3888

020 7585 1155
020 7207 3502
020 7738 9475
020 7228 7167
020 3793 2824
020 7078 9912
020 7738 0202
020 7223 4017
020 7228 3335
020 3146 0899
020 7801 0877
020 7223 1007
020 8397 8666
020 7228 0805
020 7924 2055

020 7228 1268

0207738 1523
020 7228 4081
020 8255 2920
020 7326 9140

radiance.london
facebook.com/Starsbarbers1

thehairclublondon.com

facebook.com/victorianailsclapham

108dentalsurgery.co.uk
12roundshoxing.co.uk

wandsworthchiro.co.uk

stjohnshillsurgery.nhs.uk
www.nhs.uk
dam-health.com/clapham
fitnessfirst.co.uk
uk.lush.com
miloandthebull.com
facebook.com/0YMAcademy
prodenta.co.uk
sadhana-wellbeing.com
stjohnshillsurgery.nhs.uk
superdrug.com

admiralcarpets.com
alexandermaltby.com
bpmkitchens.co.uk
capitolcarpets.co.uk
distinctivechesterfields.com
espressodesign.co.uk
forbesandlomax.com
glasstrends.co.uk
informfurniture.co.uk
leylandsdm.co.uk
londondoor.co.uk
potterperrin.com
sashwindowslondonltd.co.uk
southernfoamsw11.co.uk
superlites.co.uk

padspawsandclawspetgrooming.com

snappysnaps.co.uk/claphamjunction
geebrothers.co.uk
plotarchitecture.co.uk
thebrightagency.com

poundland.co.uk

Tanning & beauty salon
Barbers

Barbers

Hair salon

Nail bar

Nail bar

Dental practice
Boxing gym

Chiropractors

GP surgery

Medicines, prescriptions & beauty
Health test centre

Gym & fitness centre

Ethical, natural handmade cosmetics
Boutique health & fitness studio
Personal training & gym

Dental practice

Yoga & wellbeing studio

GP & health centre

Health, skincare, perfume & cosmetics

Quality carpet installers

Specialist building & interior contractors
Bespoke kitchens

Carpets & flooring

Sofas, beds & furniture

Bespoke kitchens & design

Aesthetic electrical accessories
Frameless glass design & installation
Scandinavian furniture & design
Decorating & DIY specialist store
Internal & exterior doors

Bathrooms, kitchens & tiles

Bespoke windows & doors

Foam conversion company

Lighting products

Pet grooming services

Photo & Document printing

Printers of bespoke stationery
Architectural design consultancy services-
Illustrators & authors’ agency

Budget variety store

THE JUNCTION]

@ @the_junction_bid o @claphamjunctionBID

Q @BIDJunction

@ @the_junction_bid

luthe heart rf-Battersea.



